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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A) in Physical  Education  and Sports

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Sports Participation Point  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Sports Participation Point .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  

best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  

best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A) in Physical  Education  and Sports
(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  

best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001218556 NISHA  NAYEK Female No  1  1 1 SC  9  435.00  525.00  615.00  705.00  790.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208635 PAYEL  NAYEK Female No  2  2 2 SC  10  432.00  522.00  612.00  702.00  783.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281357 LAKSHIMONI  KHATUN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  11  427.00  510.00  599.00  687.00  771.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825208 KOUSANI  DATTA Female No  4 4 UR  9  422.00  499.00  595.00  685.00  767.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970870 DOYEL  POREL Female No  5  3 5 SC  1  412.00  499.00  586.00  672.00  752.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179028 SUCHARITA SINGHA ROY Female No  6 6 UR  4  406.00  496.00  586.00  667.00  741.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852422 JIASMIN  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  9  404.00  488.00  572.00  654.00  735.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710257 SIMA  PAL Female No  8 8 UR  1  404.00  477.00  565.00  650.00  735.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873796 ENAKSHI  ROY Female No  9  4 9 SC  20  402.00  480.00  566.00  648.00  726.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597063 RAMA  JANA Female No  10 10 UR  4  397.00  472.00  565.00  651.00  726.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650508 SANCHITA  RUIDAS Female No  11  5 11 SC  5  392.00  487.00  582.00  656.00  724.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173901 LIPIKA  PATRA Female No  12 12 UR  4  387.00  469.00  551.00  631.00  704.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000709569 SUKLA  SAMANTA Female No  13 13 UR  3  384.00  469.00  554.00  634.00  704.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377536 DIPTI  SAMANTA Female No  14 14 UR  3  382.00  462.00  543.00  623.00  698.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391451 SUMANA  MUKHREJEE Female No  15 15 UR  7  381.00  448.00  541.00  625.00  695.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767647 MAHIRAM  KHATUN Female No  16  2 16 OBC-A  6  374.00  459.00  544.00  619.00  691.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157632 LISA  MONDAL Female No  17 17 UR  9  372.00  457.00  542.00  620.00  683.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670804 PRIYANKA  BERA Female No  18 18 UR  1  370.00  437.00  517.00  593.00  667.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114394 SHRABANITA  MONDAL Female No  19 19 UR  4  366.00  446.00  526.00  604.00  670.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661891 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  20  3 20 OBC-A  4  362.00  450.00  538.00  612.00  672.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702792 DIPTI  GORAI Female No  21  1 21 OBC-B  5  362.00  446.00  530.00  601.00  664.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180355 SOMA  DOLUI Female No  22  6 22 SC  10  360.00  446.00  532.00  598.00  662.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255819 KOYEL  BAG Female No  23  7 23 SC  3  359.00  444.00  529.00  600.00  663.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240877 PRITILATA  MANDAL Female No  24  4 24 OBC-A  3  359.00  425.00  511.00  585.00  652.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425706 TAPATI  PATRA Female No  25 25 UR  4  354.00  436.00  518.00  588.00  653.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283671 SMRITI  TA Female No  26 26 UR  8  353.00  427.00  511.00  585.00  655.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454221 NEHA  POREL Female No  27 27 UR  16  349.00  440.00  531.00  591.00  648.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378057 PIU  HAIT Female No  28 28 UR  10  342.00  426.00  510.00  587.00  638.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056395 RUPSA  MAITY Female No  29 29 UR  4  338.00  400.00  487.00  557.00  619.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845172 SUNANDA  MONDAL Female No  30 30 UR  1  337.00  415.00  493.00  558.00  618.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720490 PRIYA  DEY Female No  31  2 31 OBC-B  8  336.00  409.00  482.00  550.00  616.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845578 LABANI  ROY Female No  32  8 32 SC  1  332.00  397.00  482.00  547.00  608.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163794 AKLEMA  KHATUN Female No  33 33 UR  4  331.00  411.00  491.00  552.00  612.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960536 AISWARIA  GHORA Female No  34 34 UR  2  328.00  401.00  474.00  540.00  600.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074096 MOUSUMI  PATRA Female No  35  9 35 SC  4  326.00  387.00  475.00  536.00  594.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218111 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  36 36 UR  1  324.00  391.00  467.00  534.00  592.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001395282 SUMANA  ROY Female No  37  10 37 SC  3  322.00  400.00  478.00  545.00  600.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627258 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  38  5 38 OBC-A  3  319.00  396.00  473.00  533.00  590.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720818 SUPRABHA  HEMBRAM Female No  39  1 39 ST  4  319.00  390.00  470.00  541.00  591.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389482 JYOTSNA  DOLUI Female No  40  11 40 SC  3  319.00  382.00  457.00  521.00  584.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072232 ARCHANA  SAREN Female No  41  2 41 ST  9  317.00  394.00  471.00  533.00  584.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274094 ANTARA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  42 42 UR  7  315.00  376.00  447.00  514.00  575.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864224 BEUTY  ROY Female No  43  12 43 SC  8  313.00  377.00  452.00  516.00  571.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948882 TITLI  NANDI Female No  44 44 UR  2  305.00  365.00  438.00  502.00  562.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266042 JESMIN  PARVEEN Female No  45 45 UR  2  303.00  373.00  443.00  507.00  561.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153604 RIMPA  POREL Female No  46  13 46 SC  4  301.00  375.00  449.00  504.00  558.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187774 NEHA  MALIK Female No  47  14 47 SC  5  300.00  376.00  452.00  504.00  556.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166661 SHRABANI  MAITY Female No  48 48 UR  4  300.00  353.00  441.00  501.00  554.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859964 SHYAMALI  HEMBRAM Female No  49  3 49 ST  4  299.00  376.00  453.00  503.00  553.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128034 SANGITA  BARUI Female No  50  15 50 SC  10  297.00  357.00  433.00  493.00  548.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134201 NASIMAN  KHATUN Female No  51  6 51 OBC-A  4  297.00  354.00  426.00  486.00  543.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622599 SARBANI SINGHA ROY Female No  52 52 UR  18  296.00  363.00  430.00  492.00  542.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840837 LABANI  GARAI Female No  53  3 53 OBC-B  1  296.00  348.00  429.00  490.00  542.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587436 SABARI  MALAKATA Female No  54  16 54 SC  1  295.00  367.00  439.00  496.00  546.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835527 BARSHA  SANTRA Female No  55  17 55 SC  1  294.00  356.00  432.00  494.00  544.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082056 MEGHA  SAMANTA Female No  56 56 UR  4  294.00  346.00  429.00  486.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593898 AFREEN  HOSSAIN Female No  57 57 UR  2  294.00  342.00  416.00  481.00  535.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069988 MONISHA  GUPTA Female No  58 58 UR  8  283.00  348.00  413.00  476.00  522.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910579 SHILPA  MAL Female No  59 59 UR  2  282.00  340.00  398.00  455.00  512.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726966 SUMANA  POREL Female No  60  18 60 SC  3  281.00  342.00  407.00  468.00  518.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001184888 BASANTI  MANDI Female No  61  4 61 ST  1  280.00  324.00  407.00  469.00  516.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722398 RINKU  SAMANTA Female No  62 62 UR  4  277.00  337.00  397.00  454.00  506.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926482 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  63 63 UR  12  277.00  335.00  393.00  448.00  503.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098697 BRISTI  SANTRA Female No  64 64 UR  6  276.00  348.00  420.00  464.00  508.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748659 BIPASHI  GHORAI Female No  65  19 65 SC  2  272.00  324.00  384.00  438.00  492.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363924 SHAHNAZ  ARIFIN Female No  66 66 UR  9  269.00  316.00  383.00  440.00  491.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900646 RIMJHIM  SANTRA Female No  67  20 67 SC  2  269.00  313.00  388.00  443.00  493.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356774 SUBHRA  SASMAL Female No  68 68 UR  3  268.00  313.00  390.00  443.00  491.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107798 SOBNAM  MUSTARE Female No  69 69 UR  1  266.00  316.00  392.00  442.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770225 DOLI  PANDIT Female No  70  21 70 SC  2  264.00  309.00  375.00  439.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398338 JHUMA  JANA Female No  71 71 UR  3  261.00  315.00  379.00  433.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329992 SUPARNA  MALIK Female No  72  22 72 SC  1  260.00  310.00  365.00  419.00  470.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641275 NILIMA  BESRA Female No  73  5 73 ST  2  257.00  303.00  371.00  424.00  470.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906354 NANDITA  BAGAL Female No  74 74 UR  1  256.00  302.00  378.00  424.00  468.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518183 TANUSHREE  BAG Female No  75  23 75 SC  2  255.00  310.00  367.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521150 CHITRALEKHA  HANSDA Female No  76  6 76 ST  16  255.00  306.00  362.00  415.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237655 PRIYA  KUNDU Female No  77 77 UR  2  255.00  299.00  371.00  419.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277529 SUSMITA  SAMANTA Female No  78 78 UR  5  254.00  300.00  361.00  412.00  462.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221326 SATHI  PAL Female No  79 79 UR  2  252.00  296.00  359.00  413.00  460.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290302 BARSHA  SANTRA Female No  80 80 UR  2  251.00  301.00  357.00  408.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024336 PRIYA  NANDI Female No  81 81 UR  1  251.00  299.00  357.00  410.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982938 SHREYASREE  MONDAL Female No  82 82 UR  3  250.00  303.00  356.00  408.00  455.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865090 SARMILA  MALIK Female No  83  24 83 SC  1  246.00  290.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211093 SATHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  84 84 UR  1  246.00  290.00  342.00  394.00  445.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001524983 SIMA  MALIK Female No  85  25 85 SC  2  244.00  295.00  346.00  396.00  443.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733432 SANGITA  ROY Female No  86  26 86 SC  3  244.00  292.00  345.00  396.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297642 POULAMI  CHOWDHURY Female No  87 87 UR  2  241.00  292.00  343.00  393.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169314 SIBANI  DHARA Female No  88 88 UR  1  241.00  291.00  341.00  391.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469210 BIVA  KUNDU Female No  89 89 UR  1  240.00  284.00  345.00  392.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580148 TRISHA  BAG Female No  90  27 90 SC  3  239.00  290.00  341.00  388.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012825 SABITA  RAM Female No  91  4 91 OBC-B  6  235.00  285.00  335.00  381.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763417 SAHELI  KARAK Female No  92  28 92 SC  2  232.00  276.00  330.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400427 DIPA  PARAMANIK Female No  93 93 UR  4  231.00  276.00  326.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899365 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  94  7 94 OBC-A  3  230.00  275.00  327.00  372.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957575 RITIKA  PURKAIT Female No  95  29 95 SC  4  225.00  269.00  316.00  362.00  406.00  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189611 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  96 96 UR  2  224.00  268.00  315.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214581 SAMAPTI  PRATIHAR Female No  97  30 97 SC  6  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287433 SALMA  PARVIN Female No  98 98 UR  5  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643353 SAYANTANI  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  98 99 UR  2  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505269 SREEJITA  SHAT Female No  98 100 UR  11  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244733 SAHELI  MALIK Female No  98  31 101 SC  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412813 DOLON  ROY Female No  98  31 102 SC  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001281357 LAKSHIMONI  KHATUN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  11  427.00  510.00  599.00  687.00  771.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767647 MAHIRAM  KHATUN Female No  16  2 2 OBC-A  6  374.00  459.00  544.00  619.00  691.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661891 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  20  3 3 OBC-A  4  362.00  450.00  538.00  612.00  672.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240877 PRITILATA  MANDAL Female No  24  4 4 OBC-A  3  359.00  425.00  511.00  585.00  652.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627258 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  38  5 5 OBC-A  3  319.00  396.00  473.00  533.00  590.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134201 NASIMAN  KHATUN Female No  51  6 6 OBC-A  4  297.00  354.00  426.00  486.00  543.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899365 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  94  7 7 OBC-A  3  230.00  275.00  327.00  372.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000702792 DIPTI  GORAI Female No  21  1 1 OBC-B  5  362.00  446.00  530.00  601.00  664.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720490 PRIYA  DEY Female No  31  2 2 OBC-B  8  336.00  409.00  482.00  550.00  616.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840837 LABANI  GARAI Female No  53  3 3 OBC-B  1  296.00  348.00  429.00  490.00  542.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012825 SABITA  RAM Female No  91  4 4 OBC-B  6  235.00  285.00  335.00  381.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001218556 NISHA  NAYEK Female No  1  1 1 SC  9  435.00  525.00  615.00  705.00  790.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208635 PAYEL  NAYEK Female No  2  2 2 SC  10  432.00  522.00  612.00  702.00  783.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970870 DOYEL  POREL Female No  5  3 3 SC  1  412.00  499.00  586.00  672.00  752.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873796 ENAKSHI  ROY Female No  9  4 4 SC  20  402.00  480.00  566.00  648.00  726.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650508 SANCHITA  RUIDAS Female No  11  5 5 SC  5  392.00  487.00  582.00  656.00  724.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180355 SOMA  DOLUI Female No  22  6 6 SC  10  360.00  446.00  532.00  598.00  662.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255819 KOYEL  BAG Female No  23  7 7 SC  3  359.00  444.00  529.00  600.00  663.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845578 LABANI  ROY Female No  32  8 8 SC  1  332.00  397.00  482.00  547.00  608.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074096 MOUSUMI  PATRA Female No  35  9 9 SC  4  326.00  387.00  475.00  536.00  594.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395282 SUMANA  ROY Female No  37  10 10 SC  3  322.00  400.00  478.00  545.00  600.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389482 JYOTSNA  DOLUI Female No  40  11 11 SC  3  319.00  382.00  457.00  521.00  584.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864224 BEUTY  ROY Female No  43  12 12 SC  8  313.00  377.00  452.00  516.00  571.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153604 RIMPA  POREL Female No  46  13 13 SC  4  301.00  375.00  449.00  504.00  558.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187774 NEHA  MALIK Female No  47  14 14 SC  5  300.00  376.00  452.00  504.00  556.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128034 SANGITA  BARUI Female No  50  15 15 SC  10  297.00  357.00  433.00  493.00  548.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587436 SABARI  MALAKATA Female No  54  16 16 SC  1  295.00  367.00  439.00  496.00  546.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835527 BARSHA  SANTRA Female No  55  17 17 SC  1  294.00  356.00  432.00  494.00  544.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726966 SUMANA  POREL Female No  60  18 18 SC  3  281.00  342.00  407.00  468.00  518.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748659 BIPASHI  GHORAI Female No  65  19 19 SC  2  272.00  324.00  384.00  438.00  492.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900646 RIMJHIM  SANTRA Female No  67  20 20 SC  2  269.00  313.00  388.00  443.00  493.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770225 DOLI  PANDIT Female No  70  21 21 SC  2  264.00  309.00  375.00  439.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329992 SUPARNA  MALIK Female No  72  22 22 SC  1  260.00  310.00  365.00  419.00  470.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001518183 TANUSHREE  BAG Female No  75  23 23 SC  2  255.00  310.00  367.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865090 SARMILA  MALIK Female No  83  24 24 SC  1  246.00  290.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524983 SIMA  MALIK Female No  85  25 25 SC  2  244.00  295.00  346.00  396.00  443.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733432 SANGITA  ROY Female No  86  26 26 SC  3  244.00  292.00  345.00  396.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580148 TRISHA  BAG Female No  90  27 27 SC  3  239.00  290.00  341.00  388.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763417 SAHELI  KARAK Female No  92  28 28 SC  2  232.00  276.00  330.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957575 RITIKA  PURKAIT Female No  95  29 29 SC  4  225.00  269.00  316.00  362.00  406.00  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214581 SAMAPTI  PRATIHAR Female No  97  30 30 SC  6  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244733 SAHELI  MALIK Female No  98  31 31 SC  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412813 DOLON  ROY Female No  98  31 32 SC  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001720818 SUPRABHA  HEMBRAM Female No  39  1 1 ST  4  319.00  390.00  470.00  541.00  591.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072232 ARCHANA  SAREN Female No  41  2 2 ST  9  317.00  394.00  471.00  533.00  584.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859964 SHYAMALI  HEMBRAM Female No  49  3 3 ST  4  299.00  376.00  453.00  503.00  553.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184888 BASANTI  MANDI Female No  61  4 4 ST  1  280.00  324.00  407.00  469.00  516.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641275 NILIMA  BESRA Female No  73  5 5 ST  2  257.00  303.00  371.00  424.00  470.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521150 CHITRALEKHA  HANSDA Female No  76  6 6 ST  16  255.00  306.00  362.00  415.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


